
Expense
$0.00

$811.35

$1,666.64
$19,054.76

$0.00

Grand Total: $21,532.75$14,457.10 $31,070.39 $23,994.74

$13,428.96 $27,694.94 $22,069.14
$77.80 $346.31 $424.11

Student Activities/Resources
$950.34 $2,217.79 $1,501.49

Other Non Student Activities

Field Trips/Excursions

St. Patrick's School, Kinkora
Summary of School Generated Funds
07/01/2025...01/31/2026

External Charities Fundraising/Donations

Balance Forward Revenue Balance
Captial Assets Fundraising/Donations $0.00

$0.00 $811.35 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00


	St. Patrick's - Kinkora

