

St. Patrick's School, Kinkora
Summary of School Generated Funds
07/01/2025...01/31/2026

	<u>Balance Forward</u>	<u>Expense</u>	<u>Revenue</u>	<u>Balance</u>
Capital Assets Fundraising/Donations	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
External Charities Fundraising/Donations	\$0.00	\$811.35	\$811.35	\$0.00
Field Trips/Excursions	\$950.34	\$1,666.64	\$2,217.79	\$1,501.49
Student Activities/Resources	\$13,428.96	\$19,054.76	\$27,694.94	\$22,069.14
Other Non Student Activities	\$77.80	\$0.00	\$346.31	\$424.11
	<hr/>			
Grand Total:	\$14,457.10	\$21,532.75	\$31,070.39	\$23,994.74
	<hr/> <hr/>			